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TOTALES
Vueltas Vueltas Vueltas Vueltas

SC PILOTO GR ESCUDERIA DORSAL/COCHE ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 PEN E-1 E-2 E-3 FINAL ANTERIOR LIDER
1 NANO RUIZ WRC R3 SLOT 26 360 MODENA 48,780 48,710 48,550 44,700 46,660 46,120 46,390 48,250 48,360 49,510 46,200 44,650 189,380 189,820 187,680 566,880
2 JOAQUIN SENLI SN ASP-14 23 360 MODENA 50,680 48,660 50,560 46,410 45,810 50,010 49,230 48,180 47,690 46,800 45,920 45,420 193,120 188,570 193,680 575,370 -8,490 8,490
3 M.A. ANDREU SN ASP-14 35 360 MODENA 56,164 51,537 51,741 49,678 47,959 47,054 52,641 52,573 48,921 50,656 47,156 47,274 209,139 199,225 194,990 603,354 -27,984 36,474
4 ANDRES PUCHE SN ASP-14 36 360 MODENA 57,084 51,017 50,282 50,943 47,058 46,105 54,523 50,449 49,005 49,878 50,117 47,318 212,428 198,641 192,710 603,779 -0,425 36,899
5 LUIS PITARQUE SN ASP-14 34 360 MODENA 54,662 51,026 50,171 48,286 47,963 47,018 54,047 55,128 51,139 48,932 50,970 46,760 205,927 205,087 195,088 606,102 -2,323 39,222
6 CHRISTIAN PEÑA KC PEÑA SLOT 32 BMW M1 60,441 52,342 50,649 50,597 48,698 48,816 52,523 48,345 50,246 49,846 49,266 47,492 213,407 198,651 197,203 609,261 -3,159 42,381
7 JOSE PEÑA SN PEÑA SLOT 37 360 MODENA 56,238 49,792 53,234 49,486 49,968 49,987 59,141 50,899 49,987 51,125 47,610 46,900 215,990 198,269 200,108 614,367 -5,106 47,487
8 ADRIAN RUIZ SN R3 SLOT 27 360 MODENA 55,850 53,729 52,940 48,760 49,595 47,760 57,420 54,346 53,450 49,800 48,309 49,450 211,830 205,979 203,600 621,409 -7,042 54,529
9 JAVIER GUALLAR N ASP-14 25 C4 WRC 55,860 54,590 54,546 51,670 50,500 49,910 51,540 50,590 50,818 50,920 53,110 49,734 209,990 208,790 205,008 623,788 -2,379 56,908
10 JESÚS ARAGÜAS KC ALMODELI 30 360 MODENA 60,081 58,882 62,223 53,491 52,961 53,205 54,243 54,506 52,098 55,635 52,649 52,064 223,450 218,998 219,590 662,038 -38,250 95,158
11 LUIS NOGUERAS SN 13 360 MODENA 59,419 58,861 55,103 53,333 56,696 53,167 55,275 57,549 59,543 53,006 52,469 53,448 221,033 225,575 221,261 667,869 -5,831 100,989
12 RAFAEL ESTEBAN N ALMODELI 18 C4 WRC 57,407 57,788 70,487 54,084 54,181 54,033 56,159 53,875 52,973 55,109 54,678 55,123 222,759 220,522 232,616 675,897 -8,028 109,017
13 ANDRES PUCHE JR. N-I ASP-14 46 C4 WRC 61,489 58,088 57,291 55,594 57,184 54,440 56,494 56,122 54,353 57,825 56,300 53,287 231,402 227,694 219,371 678,467 -2,570 111,587
14 FRANCISCO TELLO SN 12 360 MODENA 60,201 60,633 58,487 55,882 54,234 58,657 56,977 56,756 58,840 54,674 53,951 54,077 227,734 225,574 230,061 683,369 -4,902 116,489
15 IGNACIO ANDREU N-I ASP-14 45 C4 WRC 66,449 59,105 60,977 57,923 54,091 54,792 61,780 55,202 54,408 53,838 53,284 57,517 239,990 221,682 227,694 689,366 -5,997 122,486
16 DANIEL LAHUERTA SN ALMODELI 7 207 S2000 64,087 55,573 53,384 69,016 54,423 53,937 58,794 61,837 53,100 53,022 62,287 50,366 244,919 234,120 210,787 689,826 -0,460 122,946
17 JORGE VILLANUEVA N ASP-14 24 C4 WRC 63,743 57,416 61,880 57,385 58,540 54,670 58,880 56,890 54,730 56,676 56,010 57,020 236,684 228,856 228,300 693,840 -4,014 126,960
18 ALBERTO SAZATORNIL N OSCA SLOT 3 C4 WRC 63,547 65,406 59,613 55,827 55,843 55,013 56,940 57,947 54,983 57,328 55,380 56,275 233,642 234,576 225,884 694,102 -0,262 127,222
19 DAVID RODRIGUEZ SN OSCA SLOT 33 360 MODENA 60,231 65,500 63,937 54,940 54,947 52,148 58,749 62,363 59,053 53,662 53,404 55,751 227,582 236,214 230,889 694,685 -0,583 127,805
20 RAMON ALAYETO N OSCA SLOT 40 C4 WRC 63,500 64,496 61,234 57,201 56,328 58,687 55,465 57,250 55,521 56,667 56,171 55,836 232,833 234,245 231,278 698,356 -3,671 131,476
21 IVAN PITARQUE N-I ASP-14 44 C4 WRC 60,932 66,188 61,570 55,827 57,443 65,610 57,214 58,711 58,689 55,595 59,633 58,627 229,568 241,975 244,496 716,039 -17,683 149,159
22 ROBERTO CIRIA N OSCA SLOT 41 C4 WRC 65,612 64,153 62,401 61,423 60,255 58,740 63,326 59,051 58,711 57,886 57,900 57,475 248,247 241,359 237,327 726,933 -10,894 160,053
23 JOAQUIN SANZ KC CSZ 48 207 WRC 79,867 63,336 60,805 65,019 58,422 58,858 63,322 56,353 54,559 57,089 60,395 54,088 265,297 238,506 228,310 732,113 -5,180 165,233
24 RICARD VICENTE N PROJECT SLOT 8 360 MODENA 70,530 68,800 63,240 53,590 63,870 61,610 67,630 61,910 59,120 57,950 57,010 55,960 249,700 251,590 239,930 741,220 -9,107 174,340
25 MIGUEL MESEGUER KC CSZ 10 CORSA 1600 66,310 65,070 69,928 64,140 62,496 63,853 64,400 65,489 63,998 60,060 58,220 58,023 254,910 251,275 255,802 761,987 -20,767 195,107
26 UBALDO OLIVER N CSZ 1 SUBARU WRC 72,548 68,277 64,027 65,251 61,294 65,349 66,541 62,282 60,467 64,045 62,116 58,708 268,385 253,969 248,551 770,905 -8,918 204,025
27 JOSE ANGEL JURADO N ALMODELI 19 STRATOS 71,037 73,140 66,701 62,223 63,919 67,692 60,868 61,217 61,447 63,607 62,074 60,415 257,735 260,350 256,255 774,340 -3,435 207,460
28 PEDRO SALAS N CSZ 2 SUBARU WRC 70,765 70,712 68,181 70,810 65,153 64,140 69,622 66,731 62,738 70,198 62,414 63,715 281,395 265,010 258,774 805,179 -30,839 238,299
29 CHENCHO N ALMODELI 39 C4 WRC 71,235 70,072 69,356 65,207 65,964 67,374 72,407 70,873 68,437 64,348 65,845 65,976 273,197 272,754 271,143 817,094 -11,915 250,214
30 MARIO MONTES N OSCA SLOT 5 C4 WRC 79,225 75,424 74,321 68,429 73,602 67,010 70,403 70,813 71,798 65,909 66,648 74,783 283,966 286,487 287,912 858,365 -41,271 291,485
31 RAUL MARIN N OSCA SLOT 6 FOCUS WRC 82,874 73,066 73,307 78,758 72,958 70,333 73,929 69,290 70,858 70,750 67,256 67,514 306,311 282,570 282,012 870,893 -12,528 304,013
32 IGNACIO BOBADILLA N CSZ 29 LANCER WRC 75,964 73,938 77,490 85,058 67,407 67,383 68,657 73,264 72,462 71,059 71,393 75,409 300,738 286,002 292,744 879,484 -8,591 312,604
33 IGNACIO ORTIZ N CSZ 38 307 WRC 90,787 88,696 83,675 77,915 80,622 74,090 73,812 70,688 68,526 71,976 79,521 70,288 314,490 319,527 296,579 930,596 -51,112 363,716
34 DAVID MELENDO N-I ALMODELI 47 LANCER WRC 97,299 81,955 79,018 85,967 82,981 80,969 78,953 74,952 72,460 79,873 79,521 72,373 342,092 319,409 304,820 966,321 -35,725 399,441
35 CARLOS JURADO N ALMODELI 20 BMW M1 70,109 71,886 120,000 63,794 62,440 120,000 63,305 71,371 120,000 61,001 63,748 120,000 258,209 269,445 480,000 1007,654 -41,333 440,774
36 JORGE SALAS N-I CSZ 4 LANCER WRC 99,167 99,007 120,000 96,293 93,248 91,812 103,889 116,599 92,242 93,762 90,009 104,032 393,111 398,863 408,086 1200,060 -192,406 633,180
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